
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

 

JANUARY 2024 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 New Year's Day 

 

    

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

      
 

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

 
M L King Day 

     

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
  

 

   

 

Children’s Choir 

5:30-6:30 

 

Children’s Choir 

5:30-6:30 

 

Children’s Choir 

5:30-6:30 

Week 1 

Week 2 

Week 3 

Spring 2024 Registration Open 

Lessons 

Begin! 

Spring 2024 

Registration 

Closed 

NO 

LESSONS 

OR 

CLASSES 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php


                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

 

Tuition Due 2/1/24  

$30 Late Fee Per 

Student/Lesson 

 

FEBRUARY 2024 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

    

 

  

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

 

 

 

 

       

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
  

     

 

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

 

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

 
 

 
 

 

      

 

 

 

Children’s Choir 

5:30-6:30 

 

Children’s Choir 

5:30-6:30 

 

Children’s Choir 

5:30-6:30 

 

Children’s Choir 

5:30-6:30 

Week 4 

Week 5 

Week 6 

Week 7 

Group Class 

5:00-6:00 

Worship  

Night 

Rehearsal #1  

4:00 

Worship  

Night 

Rehearsal #2 

4:00 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

 

MARCH 2024 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
     

 

1 2 

       

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
  

      

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

 

      

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

 

     

 

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 

    

Good Friday 

 

31  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Easter Sunday       

 

 

 

Children’s Choir 

5:30-6:30 

 

Children’s Choir 

5:30-6:30 

 

Children’s Choir 

5:30-6:30 

Week 8 

Week 9 

Week 10 

Week 11 

Group Class 

5:00-6:00 

NO 

LESSONS 
OR 

CLASSES 

Spring Break – Lessons available depending on teacher and family schedules. 

Master Class 

Performance for 

FW Solo 

Participants 3:00 

Worship  

Night 

Performance 

6:00 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php


                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

 

 

APRIL 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
  

    

 

 

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
  

      

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

    
  

 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

       

 

End of Semester 

Recital 

6:30 

End of Semester 

Recital 

5:30 and 7:00 

End of Semester 

Recital 

11:00 Adults 

1:00 and 3:00 

 

Children’s Choir 

5:30-6:30 

 

Children’s Choir 

5:30-6:30 

 

Children’s Choir 

5:30-6:30 

Week 12 

Week 13 

Week 14 

Group Class 

5:00-6:00 

Fort Worth Solo 

Competition at 

Texas Wesleyan 

University 

 

Choral Concert 

for Children’s 

Choir 

7:00 

Composition 

Contest Entries 

Due 


