JANUARY 2024 SUNDAY MONDAY **TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY** FRIDAY **SATURDAY** 2 3 5 New Year's Day Spring 2024 Registration Open 10 13 9 11 12 8 Lessons Begin! 15 17 19 20 16 18 14 Children's Choir M L King Day 5:30-6:30 NO LESSONS OR Week 1 CLASSES 21 25 27 **22** 23 24 26 Children's Choir 5:30-6:30 Week 2 28 29 31 30 Children's Choir 5:30-6:30 Spring 2024 Registration Closed Week 3

FEBRUARY 2024							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					Tuition Due 2/1/24 \$30 Late Fee Per Student/Lesson	Group Class 5:00-6:00	3
Week 4	5	Children's Choir 5:30-6:30	6	7	8	9	10
Week 5	12	Children's Choir 5:30-6:30	13	14	15	16	Worship Night Rehearsal #1 4:00
Week 6	19	Children's Choir 5:30-6:30	20	21	22	23	Worship Night Rehearsal #2 4:00
25 Week 7	26	Children's Choir 5:30-6:30	27	28	29		

MARCH 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					Group Class 5:00-6:00	Worship Night Performance 6:00
Week 8	4	Children's Choir 5:30-6:30	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
Week 9	_			teacher and family sch		
17 Week 10	18	Children's Choir 5:30-6:30	20	21	22	Master Class Performance for FW Solo Participants 3:00
Week 11	25	Children's Choir 5:30-6:30	27	28	Good Friday NO LESSONS OR CLASSES	30
31 Easter Sunday						

APRIL 2024							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
Week 12	1	Children's Choir 5:30-6:30	3	4	Group Class 5:00-6:00 Composition Contest Entries Due	6	
Week 13	8	Children's Choir 5:30-6:30	10	Choral Concert for Children's Choir 7:00	12	Fort Worth Solo Competition at Texas Wesleyan University	
Week 14	15	Children's Choir 5:30-6:30	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	End of Semester Recital 6:30	End of Semester Recital 5:30 and 7:00	End of Semester Recital 11:00 Adults 1:00 and 3:00	
28	29	30					